NORTH STAR SENSORS, LLC
4168 Avenida de la Plata, Suite 107, Oceanside, CA  92056     Tel: 760.509.4468     Toll-Free USA: 844.900.2551
Fax: 760.295.6622     Email: info@northstarsensors.com      www.northstarsensors.com
1A NTC Thermistor
(Drawing dimensions are typical)
Description:
Epoxy-coated NTC thermistor with 30
AWG solid tin-plated copper leads, radial

~ 2 - 3 mW / °C
in ambient air
RoHS
and
REACH
Compliant
Other Speci昀椀cations:
Part Number
Resistance
at 25 °C
Temperature Tolerance
R/T
Curve
25 °C /
85 °C ß
1AE103R44T1A 10 kΩ ± 0.1 °C from 0 °C to 70 °C 44 3978
1AE222R44T1M 2252 Ω ± 0.1 °C from 35 °C to 40 °C 44 3978
1AE351R38P2A 350 Ω ± 2% Ω at 25 °C 38 3486
1AE303R43T2A 30 kΩ ± 0.2 °C from 0 °C to 70 °C 43 3943
1AE104R47T5A 100 kΩ ± 0.5 °C from 0 °C to 70 °C 47 4262
Typical Con昀椀gurations:
CURVE 38 CURVE 43 CURVE 44
°C Ω RATIO NTC Ω RATIO NTC Ω RATIO NTC
RT / R25 (%/°C) RT / R25 (%/°C) RT / R25 (%/°C)